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TECHNISCHE DATEN/TECHNICAL DATA/TEKNIK BILGILER
) R A B

Verdichter/Compressor/Kompresor
Typ/Type/TipT
Farderleistung/Delivery/Verim/h
Anlaufstrommy/Starting current/Giris akimi
Widerstand/Resistance/Rezistans Ha/
Hi/aux,

Danfoss
NL7FT

1.4
10,7
13

Temp.Reyler/Thermostat/ Termostat
Typ/Type/Tip
Reglerstellung/Position/Termostat pozisyonu
Schaltwerte/Acma kapama degerler

Valeurs de commutation/Termostat degeri
(..abtaven’ od)

~einfacma °C
.aus*kapama
Calarm’

HANTCO
K30

Fulmenge/Fill. quantily/ Dolum miktari

H134 a

g

Anschlusswert Comm. load/Giris gucu

Heizung/Heater/Rezistans
Widerstand/Resistance/Direnc
Leistung/Power/Guc

Ventilador/Blower/Vantilator
Widerstand/Resistance/Rezistans

Magnetventil/Magnetic valve/Manyetik valf
Widerstand/Reasistance/Reazistans

Spannung/Voltage/Gerilim

Temp.Reyler/ Tharmostat/ Termostat

Danfoss .
Pos.|  NL7FT
1] 141810
2 | 16 3427 _
S | 165570
4 | 16 3508 _
5 | 297801
E '
-
B -
9 -
10
11
| 2
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* Siehe Typenschild/Mamul etiketine bakiniz



